SUBSCRIBER TERMINAL BLOCK
STB is a high reliable connection module, assigned to
withstand all existing climates
With the design of being watertight, it provides the best
service for the following applications:
 - Interface boxes UG/Aerial Networks
 - Distribution points
 - Customer termination devices

1 pair drop wire module with 230v gas discharge tubes
1 pair dropwire module with over voltage & over current protection
Ordering information
Part No.
RMD-410102-00M
RMD-410103-00M
Hanger for dropwireRMD-410105-00M
RMD-410101-00M 1 pair drop wire module without protection (STB)
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
96
DISTRIBUTION BOX STB CONNECTOR
Ordering information
Part No. Description
RMD-420101-00M 1 pair STB box
Dimension : 95mm x 45mm x 50mm
RMD-420102-00M 2 pair STB box
Dimension : 105mm x 65mm x 60mm
RMD-420103-00M 2 pair water proof type distribution box for STB connector
2 pair box. water tight
Dimension: 140mm x 95mm x 55m
RMD-420105-00M 4 pair DP box
Dimension: 180mm x 140mm x 70mm
RMD-420101-00M RMD-420102-00M RMD-420103-00M RMD-420105-00M
Note: All the outdoor distribution boxes can be mounted both on pole and wall.
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
97
RMD-420106-00M RMD-420107-00M RMD-420108-00M RMD-420111-00M
Ordering information
Part No. Description
RMD-420106-00M 10 pair outdoor DP box
Dimension: 195mm x 195mm x 85mm
RMD-420107-00M 10 pair outdoor DP box
Dimension: 300mm x 140mm x 90mm
RMD-420108-00M 20 pair outdoor DP box
Dimension: 350mm x 190mm x 95mm
RMD-420111-00M 20 pair overhead distribution box for STB connector
Dimension: 360mm x 210mm x 80mm
RMD-420112-00M 10 pair overhead distribution box for STB connector
Dimension: 260mm x 210mm x 80mm
RMD-420113-00M 4 pair overhead distribution box for STB connector
Dimension: 160mm x 140mm x 75mm
RMD-420114-00M 30 pair overhead distribution box for STB connector
Dimension: 455mm x 210mm x 80mm
RMD-420112-00M RMD-420113-00M RMD-420114-00M
DISTRIBUTION BOX STB CONNECTOR
Note: All the outdoor distribution boxes can be mounted both on pole and wall.